
■月間アクセス統計

日計 累計 月割合 日計 累計 月割合 日計 累計 月割合 日計 累計 月割合

1121 1日 木 480 392,043 1.63% 2,238 1,589,185 1.43% 680 616,739 1.67% 2,585 1,891,640 1.69%

1122 2日 金 444 392,487 1.51% 1,969 1,591,154 1.26% 630 617,369 1.55% 2,319 1,893,959 1.52%

1123 3日 土 364 392,851 1.23% 1,651 1,592,805 1.06% 547 617,916 1.35% 2,932 1,896,891 1.92%

1124 4日 日 427 393,278 1.45% 1,715 1,594,520 1.10% 617 618,533 1.52% 2,381 1,899,272 1.56%

1125 5日 月 598 393,876 2.03% 2,627 1,597,147 1.68% 750 619,283 1.85% 2,637 1,901,909 1.72%

1126 6日 火 590 394,466 2.00% 2,319 1,599,466 1.48% 787 620,070 1.94% 2,676 1,904,585 1.75%

1127 7日 水 524 394,990 1.78% 2,458 1,601,924 1.57% 723 620,793 1.78% 2,886 1,907,471 1.89%

1128 8日 木 502 395,492 1.70% 2,798 1,604,722 1.79% 716 621,509 1.76% 3,518 1,910,989 2.30%

1129 9日 金 552 396,044 1.87% 2,132 1,606,854 1.36% 756 622,265 1.86% 2,987 1,913,976 1.95%

1130 10日 土 523 396,567 1.77% 4,232 1,611,086 2.71% 733 622,998 1.80% 3,002 1,916,978 1.96%

1131 11日 日 654 397,221 2.22% 3,225 1,614,311 2.06% 879 623,877 2.16% 3,240 1,920,218 2.12%

1132 12日 月 799 398,020 2.71% 4,151 1,618,462 2.66% 1,054 624,931 2.59% 4,017 1,924,235 2.63%

1133 13日 火 691 398,711 2.34% 3,564 1,622,026 2.28% 883 625,814 2.17% 3,084 1,927,319 2.02%

1134 14日 水 673 399,384 2.28% 2,759 1,624,785 1.77% 860 626,674 2.12% 2,549 1,929,868 1.67%

1135 15日 木 619 400,003 2.10% 2,366 1,627,151 1.51% 812 627,486 2.00% 2,541 1,932,409 1.66%

1136 16日 金 528 400,531 1.79% 2,193 1,629,344 1.40% 691 628,177 1.70% 2,152 1,934,561 1.41%

1137 17日 土 409 400,940 1.39% 1,651 1,630,995 1.06% 586 628,763 1.44% 2,545 1,937,106 1.66%

1138 18日 日 434 401,374 1.47% 2,036 1,633,031 1.30% 631 629,394 1.55% 2,226 1,939,332 1.45%

1139 19日 月 477 401,851 1.62% 2,080 1,635,111 1.33% 651 630,045 1.60% 2,285 1,941,617 1.49%

1140 20日 火 535 402,386 1.81% 2,385 1,637,496 1.53% 703 630,748 1.73% 2,235 1,943,852 1.46%

1141 21日 水 578 402,964 1.96% 2,453 1,639,949 1.57% 804 631,552 1.98% 3,563 1,947,415 2.33%

1142 22日 木 565 403,529 1.92% 2,800 1,642,749 1.79% 808 632,360 1.99% 2,737 1,950,152 1.79%

1143 23日 金 508 404,037 1.72% 2,343 1,645,092 1.50% 708 633,068 1.74% 4,524 1,954,676 2.96%

1144 24日 土 520 404,557 1.76% 2,371 1,647,463 1.52% 681 633,749 1.68% 2,291 1,956,967 1.50%

1145 25日 日 529 405,086 1.79% 3,210 1,650,673 2.05% 707 634,456 1.74% 3,102 1,960,069 2.03%

1146 26日 月 777 405,863 2.64% 3,106 1,653,779 1.99% 1,007 635,463 2.48% 2,978 1,963,047 1.95%

1147 27日 火 917 406,780 3.11% 3,811 1,657,590 2.44% 1,146 636,609 2.82% 3,464 1,966,511 2.26%

1148 28日 水 1,148 407,928 3.89% 4,606 1,662,196 2.95% 1,414 638,023 3.48% 4,088 1,970,599 2.67%

1149 29日 木 3,586 411,514 12.16% 16,834 1,679,030 10.77% 4,758 642,781 11.71% 15,667 1,986,266 10.24%

1150 30日 金 4,820 416,334 16.35% 32,696 1,711,726 20.92% 7,021 649,802 17.28% 28,736 2,015,002 18.78%

1151 31日 土 4,708 421,042 15.97% 31,523 1,743,249 20.17% 6,886 656,688 16.95% 27,061 2,042,063 17.69%

合計 日平均 合計 日平均 合計 日平均 合計 日平均

31 29,479 950.94 156,302 5,042.00 40,629 1,310.61 153,008 4,935.74

月 4 2,651 662.75 8.99% 11,964 2,991.00 7.65% 3,462 865.50 8.52% 11,917 2,979.25 7.79%

火 4 2,733 683.25 9.27% 12,079 3,019.75 7.73% 3,519 879.75 8.66% 11,459 2,864.75 7.49%

水 4 2,923 730.75 9.92% 12,276 3,069.00 7.85% 3,801 950.25 9.36% 13,086 3,271.50 8.55%

木 5 5,752 1,150.40 19.51% 27,036 5,407.20 17.30% 7,774 1,554.80 19.13% 27,048 5,409.60 17.68%

金 5 6,852 1,370.40 23.24% 41,333 8,266.60 26.44% 9,806 1,961.20 24.14% 40,718 8,143.60 26.61%

土 5 6,524 1,304.80 22.13% 41,428 8,285.60 26.51% 9,433 1,886.60 23.22% 37,831 7,566.20 24.72%

日 4 2,044 511.00 6.93% 10,186 2,546.50 6.52% 2,834 708.50 6.98% 10,949 2,737.25 7.16%
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